
5 Band Outdoor Panal Antenna
  800 + 900 + 1800 + 2000 + 2600MHz

Description Outdoor 5 Band Panal antenna

Frequency range 790-960 MHz 1710-2700MHz

Gain 6.5dBi 9.4dBi

VSWR

Polarization

Horizontal Beamwidth

Vertical Beamwidth

Front to Back ratio

Impedance

Maximum Power

Connector

Lightning Protection

Dimensions

Weight

Rated Wind Velocity

Working Temperature

50W

N-female

210 x 180 x 43mm

-40°C - +65°C

DC Ground

0.68kg

126km/h

<1.4

Vertical

70°

50 Ohm

70°

>20dB

Specification subject to change without notice


